VEGAN MENU

Entree ©F
Ha Noi Spring Rolls

~~— MY COMBOS -
Weite 9ot someithirg, defliecims for eteryame

Rice Paper Rolls @
Vegetarian Tofu

Vegan Char Siu

Combo Vegan (1 of each)

Banh Mi
Tofu Vegetarian : Anv oho + drink Choice of eith
Vegan Char Siu 9.5 ny pho * can drin - oice o ?'t er

or bottle of water rice, vermicelli noodles,

or Salad + VN Coffee

Noodle Sou!o GF 0l vy

Cooked from vegetable broth

Tofu Pho 19
Vegan Pho 19
Vegan Spicy Noodle Soup 19

Rice Dish ©F

* Served with sauce & fresh salads

Tofu 15.5

GMYV Vegan Special (ves- scacrarsy 15,5 Choice of GMV special Crispy pork banh mi,
Vegan Grilled Chicken 15.5 rice, vermicelli noodles 2 spring rolls + can
. 155 or salad + can drink drink or bottle
Vegan Crispy Duck : or bottle of water of water
Vegan Char Siu 15.5
Vermicelli Noodles PSR
* Served with sauce & fresh salads /
Tofu 15.5
GMV Vegan Special tes.ccacrars 155 delicious G@@ D 3() TASTY&%‘%&%@ &
Vegan Grilled Chicken 15.5 PHONOODLES 5 >
et BANH MI= (2 BANH MI:
Vegan Crispy Duc o © mVIETNAM A0
gan. ar u . BINE 1Y 7 TAKE AWAY 'Q OPEN7 DAYS 86
Ha Noi Spring Rolls Any vegan banh mi, Any 2 pho SPRING ROLLS SPRING RU‘LLS 0
2 Ha Noi spring rolls + 2 can drinks or
+ can drink or bottle of waters

hoose f
Salads ©F &0 v bottle of water
* Served with your choice of sauce

. . ] P \‘ 43.;.‘ \f‘ W
Tofu 155 c% /ﬂ‘ volors
GMV vegan SPeciaI (Veg.G.cacharsiy) 15.5 :5‘.* pov’ 2 > 2 PLANNING YOUR NEXT EVENT? 03 7044 9789
Vegan Grilled Chicken 15.5 W

Vegan Crispy Duck 15.5 C 6 %M %W/&
Vegan Char Siu 155 éf:z\:; v 4 . 9 FUNCTIONS | PARTIES | BIRTHDAYS | CORPORATE WWW-g mveate ry-com-au
* Please choose your choice of sauce — e 2l eat@gmveatery.com.au

£ 20 Centreway, Keilor East VIC 3033 £3(© @gmveatery

GF Soy | Sesame Dressing | Vegan Nuoc Mam



Chicken Springrolls )

Steamed Baos @

Contains fresh salad
Crispy Pork Skin
Crispy Chicken
Pho Brisket Bao

Rice Paper Rolls » &

Served with dipping sauce

Pork & Prawn
Grilled Chicken

Combination Meat
(1 pork & prawn + 1 grilled chicken)

Pho Noodle Soup @ “#+

Served with fresh salads
Rare Beef Pho
Brisket Pho
Traditional Pho
Grilled Chicken Pho

Rice Dish

* Served with sauce & fresh salads

GMV Special (Crispy & Grilled Pork)
Crispy Pork Rice

Grilled Pork emnuong)
Grilled Pork Chop Rice
Char Siu Pork Rice
Grilled Chicken Rice
Satay Chicken

BANH MI

Contains, fresh salads, paté, butter, pickled carrots, daikon & sauce.
Optional: Chilli for extra spice

12

15
15
15

Crispy Pork GMYV Special Pho Roll

9
9
10

BBQ Char Siu Satay Chicken

ble.

Gluten Free Option Ava

19
19
19

19
Grilled Pork

(Nem Nuong)

Grilled Chicken

17
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5

6 Tofu Salad Chicken Schnitzel

1~ Crispy Pork

available all day, everyday!

Vermicelli Noodles

* Served with sauce & fresh salads

GMV Special (Crispy & Grilled Pork)
Spring Rolls

Crispy Pork

Grilled Pork emuong)
Grilled Pork Chop

Char Siu

Grilled Chicken

Satay Chicken

e W W N T W, N T

Choose from

* Served with your choice of sauce

GMV Special (Crispy & Grilled Pork)
Apple & Papaya

Crispy Pork

Grilled Pork emnong
Grilled Pork Chop

Char Siu

Grilled Chicken

Satay Chicken

* Please choose your choice of sauce %

GMYV Sauce | Nuoc Mam | Sesame Dressing | Chilli | Soy

17

15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5

17

15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5

Vietnamese Coffee
VN Ice Coffee

VN Ice Black Coffee

VN Hot Coffee

VN Hot Black Coffee

Dessert
3 Colour Dessert
Viethnamese Creme Brulee

Some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts & dairy products. Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs. All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
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